
 

Las Américas ASPIRA Academy 
East Campus 

Elementary School 
BUS 3 

 
Morning Pick Up 

Students should arrive at bus stop 10 minutes prior the scheduled time 
El estudiante debe llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes de la hora indicada 

Stop 
Number 

Time 
Hora 

Location/Dirección 

1 7:12 Kirkwood Plaza- 4491 Kirkwood Hwy. Wilmington, 19808 (Petco) 

2 7:24 Faith Baptist Church- 4210 Limestone Rd. (Front Left of Lot By Bus Shelter) 

3 7:34 Meadowood Shopping Center- 2651 Kirkwood Hwy.  (Walgreens) 

4 7:39 Blossom and Bloom 1933 Kirkwood Hwy. 19711(Stop at Entrance Only) 

5 7:48 Harmony Crest Dr. and Trombone Ct.  Newark, 19713 

6 7:50 36 Cheswold Blvd.  Newark, 19713 

7 7:53 Cheswold Blvd. and Melodic Dr.  Newark, 19713 

8 8:00 E. Rutherford Dr. and Pheasant Ln.  Newark, 19713 

9 8:03 Little Stars- 947 Old Harmony Rd.  Newark,  19713 

10 8:05 Old Harmony Rd. and Tamara Cir.  Newark, 19711 

 8:10 Las Américas ASPIRA Academy 

 
   

Afternoon Drop Off 
Parent/Guardian should arrive at bus stop 10 minutes prior the scheduled time 

El padre/tutor debe llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes de la hora indicada 
Stop 

Number 
Time 
Hora 

Location/Dirección 

  3:45 Las Américas ASPIRA Academy 

1 3:55 Kirkwood Plaza- 4491 Kirkwood Hwy. Wilmington, 19808 (Petco) 

2 4:05 Faith Baptist Church- 4210 Limestone Rd. (Front Left of Lot By Bus Shelter) 

3 4:17 Meadowood Shopping Center- 2651 Kirkwood Hwy.  (Walgreens) 

4 4:22 Blossom and Bloom 1933 Kirkwood Hwy. 19711(Stop at Entrance Only) 
5 4:32 Harmony Crest Dr. and Trombone Ct.  Newark, 19713 

6 4:35 36 Cheswold Blvd.  Newark, 19713 

7 4:37 Cheswold Blvd. and Melodic Dr.  Newark, 19713 

8 4:44 E. Rutherford Dr. and Pheasant Ln.  Newark, 19713 

9 4:48 Little Stars- 947 Old Harmony Rd.  Newark,  19713 

10 4:51 Old Harmony Rd. and Tamara Cir.  Newark, 19711 
 

 


